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008388 0.8500 AB 0.419
NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
4 CITY CENTER
PORTLAND ME 04101-6427
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EXCEPTIONAL CHECKING ACCOUNT Account: 8200039220

Last Statement Previous Balance Total Credits Total Debits This Statement Current Balance

07/31/20 $5,506.52 $3,219.40 (9) $7,478.89 (11) 08/31/20 $1,247.03 

MINIMUM BALANCE $1,247.03 
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE $3,882.11 

Total Credits $3,219.40 
Total Debits $7,478.89 

TRANSACTIONS
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
07/31 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ........................................... $5,506.52 
08/03 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $5,781.52 
08/03 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER FROM BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $75.00 $5,856.52 
08/04 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $6,131.52 
08/04 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $550.00 $6,681.52 
08/04 RETURNED DEPOSITED ITEM(S) $275.00 $6,406.52 
08/04 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $16.46 $6,390.06 
08/04 CHECK # 995007 $348.86 $6,041.20 
08/04 CHECK # 500 $450.00 $5,591.20 
08/04 RETURNED DEPOSITED ITEM(S) FEE $5.00 $5,586.20 
08/06 CHECK # 995008 $424.08 $5,162.12 
08/07 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER FROM BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $275.00 $5,437.12 
08/07 CHECK # 995009 $482.00 $4,955.12 
08/10 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $5,230.12 
08/12 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $5,505.12 
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NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
4 CITY CENTER
PORTLAND ME 04101-6427

TRANSACTIONS  (Continued)
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
08/14 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $5,780.12 
08/17 CHECK # 501 $2,300.00 $3,480.12 
08/19 CMP CMP PMT 29658825081720 $216.83 $3,263.29 
08/19 CMP CMP PMT 29658835081720 $300.66 $2,962.63 
08/25 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $944.40 $3,907.03 
08/25 CHECK # 995006 $2,660.00 $1,247.03 
08/31 BALANCE THIS STATEMENT ........................................... $1,247.03 

CHECKS

Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
08/04 500  $450.00 08/25 995006  $2,660.00 08/06 995008  $424.08
08/17 501  * $2,300.00 08/04 995007  $348.86 08/07 995009  $482.00

* Indicates a Gap in Check Number Sequence




